ENGINEERING

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMICAL & BIOMOLECULAR ENGINEERING

NEWS OF THE WEEK

MAY 13, 2024

DEPARTMENT’S SEMINAR/EVENTS

e Summer Research Review: 2nd Year Talks
Wednesday, May 29, 2024
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM in 102, 104, & 109 CLB
CLICK HERE to view the program & schedule

¢ Summer Moo Mobile - 12:00 PM - 1:45 PM
Outside of Colburn Lab — next to facilities

e Friday, June 14, 2024
Ticket pick-up:
»Thurs. Jun. 13 from 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM in 235 CLB
»Fri. Jun. 14 from 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM in 237 CLB
“Only 150 tickets available — 1st come, TIst served

e Wednesday, July 10, 2024
Ticket pick-up:
»Tue. Jun. 9 from 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM and
»Wed. Jul. 10 from 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM in 237 CLB
*Only 150 tickets available — 1st come, st served

e Thursday, August 15, 2024
Ticket pick-up:
>»Wed. Aug. 14 from 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM and
»Thu. Aug. 15 from 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM in 237 CLB
“Only 150 tickets available — 1st come, TIst served

OTHER DEPARTMENT’S SEMINAR/EVENTS

e Biochemistry Seminar
Megan Doleschal (Zhuang Lab) and Fabio Gonzalez (Rozovksy Lab)
Monday, May 13, 2024 at 4:00 PM in 219 BRL
Blue Hen Biochemists: Student Seminar Series

e MSEG Seminar
Dr. Matthew J. Harrington, McGill University
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 at 10:00 AM in 322 ISE
“Biological Fabrication of Hierarchically Structured Materials from Protein Condensates”

e PoWER: Polymer Women Empowerment & Research Conference
July 11-12 at Northwestern University
PoWER will foster community, share cutting-edge scientific results, highlight women’s contributions
and voices, and address issues pertinent to women and gender minorities in polymer science. We
have an excellent schedule of impactful speakers and workshops lined up. Apply.

JOBS/RECRUITING

All available positions can be found on the Chemical & Biomolecular Engineering opportunity website,
so be sure to check it regularly.



https://cbe.udel.edu/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/2024_SRR_Sch-Abst-Book.pdf
https://cbe.udel.edu/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/05132024_CASBioChemSem_Doleschal-Gonzalez.pdf
https://cbe.udel.edu/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/05062024_MSEGSem_Harrington.pdf
https://polymerwomenempowermentresearch.com/apply/
http://www.che.udel.edu/biz/OppIndex.html

